VIP-254PT
For a cost-effective and high performance VoIP communications today,
PLANET introduces the SIP PoE IP phone, VIP-254PT to fulfill the VoIP
deployment needs from ITSP, enterprises to home use.  The VIP-254PT
features high-quality speakerphone technology, and various voice services
including an easy-to-use speaker on/off button and call hold/transfer/
3-way conference buttons.
The VIP-254PT has additional features such as built-in PPPoE/DHCP clients,

2
Specification
Ordering Information
VIP-254PT SIP PoE IP Phone (2 x RJ-45)
Related Products
IPX-2000 Internet Telephony PBX system
IPX-1804 Internet Telephony PBX system
IPX-300 Internet Telephony PBX system
IPX-300W Wi-Fi Internet Telephony PBX system
05-08 C-VIP-254PT
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation